
Dr. D. Y. Patil 

'ounder Dr. D Y Patil Group 

Dr. D. Y. Patil Institute of Management and Entrepreneur Development 
Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to SPPU Pune 

Address: - Sr. No. 27/A/I/2C, Near Talegaon Railway Station, Towards HP Service Station, Varale, Talegaon, Pune, 
Maharashtra 410507. Website: dypatilef.com. dypatilimed.com E- mail- director.dypimed@dypatilef.com 

Year 

2022-2023 

|2021-2022 

|2020-2021 

2.6.3.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise 
during the last five years. 

2019-2020 

|2018-2019 

Year 

|2022-2023 

Dr. D. Y. PATIL EDUCATIONAL FEDERATION 

|2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

Dr. Sushant Patil 

|2018-2019 

President 

Program Name 

MBA 

MCA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MCA 

2.6.3.2. Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination 
year-wise during the last five years. 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

Number of students passed 

MBA 

in final year examination 

126 

116 

|Number of students appeared in the 
Program Name final year examination 

Iinstitute or 

138 

125 

97 

64 

161 

Dr. Priyanka A. Singh 

127 

168 

142 

102 

Director 

92 

DIRECTOR 
DR.D.Y.P.L.M.E.D. 

Varale Mava Pune 410 507 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

