

Dr. D. Y. PATIL EDUCATIONAL FEDERATION

Dr. D. Y. Patil Institute of Management and Entrepreneur Development Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to SPPU Pune

Address: - Sr. No. 27/A/1/2C, Near Talegaon Railway Station, Towards HP Service Station, Varale, Talegaon, Pune, Maharashtra 410507. **Website:** dypatilef.com. dypatilimed.com **E- mail-** director.dypimed@dypatilef.com

Dr. D. Y. Patil

Dr. Sushant Patil

Dr. Priyanka A. Singh

⁷ounder Dr. D Y Patil Group

President

Director

2.6.3.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years.

Year	Program Name	Number of students passed in final year examination
	МВА	126
2022-2023	MCA	116
2021-2022	МВА	138
2020-2021	МВА	125
2019-2020	МВА	97
2018-2019	MBA	64

2.6.3.2. Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year-wise during the last five years.

Year	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination
2022-2023	MBA	161
	MCA	127
2021-2022	MBA	168
2020-2021	MBA	142
2019-2020	MBA	102
2018-2019	MBA	92

The clinic of Management & English as the state of Management & English & En

DIRECTOR DR.D.Y.P.I.M.E.D. Varale,Maval,Pune 410 507